
Gold Trail Union School District / Purple Route   22/23
Bus Stop AM Time PM Time

Early Out 
Wed. Min Day

Good Pasture Rd BLUE 2:46 1:46 12:46
6569 Marva BLUE 2:48 1:48 12:48
Marva / Richard BLUE 2:50 1:50 12:50
Richard / Glenn BLUE 2:49 1:49 12:49
Cold Springs Market BLUE 2:52 1:52 12:52
Rising Hill BLUE 2:54 1:54 12:54
Petri Lane BLUE 2:56 1:56 12:56
Cool Water Creek / Mallard @ WWTP BLUE 2:58 1:58 12:58
Boys and Girls Club pm only 3:00 2:00 1:00
7510 Green Valley Rd / Nursery BLUE 3:03 2:03 1:03
Placerville Cinema BLUE 3:10 2:10 1:10
Gold Trail School BLUE 2:00 1:00 12:00
Shuttle to Sutter's Mill AM / PM Shuttle to Gold Trail BLUE 2:26 1:26 12:26
Sutter's Mill School BLUE 2:10 1:10 12:10

times listed above are Departure Times From Bus Stop
Please have your child at the bus stop 5 minutes early, waiting 12 feet away from where bus pulls in, 

Out of vehicle, with backpack off, held in front of student while student is loading the bus. 
Please do not allow your student to walk toward the bus until bus doors open

8/31/22


